
 

Year 13 Key Dates 
 

 

Monday 2nd September   Work Experience Week 

Monday 9th September   Timetable commences 

Monday 9th Sept to Wednesday 11th Sept  Geography Field Trip 

Friday 20th September   INSET DAY 

Wednesday 9th October   Drop down day – safeguarding relationships 

Thursday 10th October   Mental Health Day 

Thursday 10th October   Reading Day 

Monday 21st October to Friday 1st November   Half Term Holiday 

Thursday 14th November   Oxford University Trip 

Thursday 12th December   Bank of England Trip 

Thursday 12th December   Christmas Community concert 

Tuesday 17th December   Christmas Fair at lunchtime 

Thursday 19th December   Christmas Quiz – P5 

Friday 20th December   School closes at 12.30 pm 

Monday 23rd December to Friday 3rd January  Christmas Holidays 

Thursday 9th January   Awards Evening at The Carriage Hall 

Friday 7th February   Anti Bullying/Anti Racism Day 

Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February  Half Term Holiday 

Thursday 6th March   World Book Day 

Wednesday 19th March   Relationship Drop Down Day 

Thursday 27th March   Parents Evening 

Tuesday 1st April and Thursday 3rd April   Dance Festival    

Monday 7th April to Monday 21st April   Easter Holidays 

Monday 5th May   Bank Holiday 

Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May    Half Term Holiday 

Friday 4th July   Sixth Form Prom 

Thursday 10th July   ADT Exhibition 

Thursday 10th July   Summer concert at 5.30 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates are subject to change  
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